
BUELLTON

SOLVANG

SANTA YNEZ

LOS OLIVOS

2nd St. & Ave of the Flags (Houston's)

Jonata School (via 2nd St.)
2nd St. & Sycamore Dr. (Oak Park)
Riverview Park (Meadow View Dr. & Old Dairy Rd.)
Hwy 246 & Park Circle
Buellton Post Of�ce 
Flying Flags RV Park (via Ave of Flags)
Hwy 246 & Freear Dr. (Albertsons)  
Mission Dr. & 5th St. (South / Outbound)
Solvang Park (South / Outbound)
Allan Hancock College (Alisal Rd. & Elverhoy Way)
Santa Ines Mission (Mission Dr. & Alisal Rd.)
Alamo Pintado Rd. & Mission Dr. (Union Bank)
Alamo Pintado Rd. & Old Mission Dr. (Nielsens Shp. Ctr.)
Viborg Rd. (Cottage Hospital) 
Alamo Pintado Rd. & Baseline Ave. 
Santa Barbara Ave. & Alamo Pintado Ave.
Alamo Pintado Ave. & Grand Ave.
Grand Ave. & Alamo Pintado Rd.
Refugio Rd. & Roblar Ave.
Refugio Rd. & Baseline Ave. 
Samantha Dr. & Refugio Rd.
Santa Ynez School (Upper Campus) 
Pine St. & Edison St. (Lower Campus / Inbound)
Edison St. & Sagunto St.
Sagunto St. & Meadowvale Rd. (The Maverick) 
Chumash Casino
Tribal Health Clinic
SYV High School 
Mission Dr. & Alisal Rd. (Veteran's Hall / Library)
Solvang Park (North / Inbound)
Mission Dr. & 5th St. (North / Inbound)
Hwy 246 & Freear Dr. (North / Inbound)
McMurray Rd. (McDonald’s / Theatre)
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RUTA  B ORDEN DE PARADAS 
ROUTE B STOP ORDER TIMEPOINTS / PUNTOS DE TIEMPO

*On-call stops are served upon request. These include Cottage Hospital, Allan Hancock College, Union Bank, Chumash Casino, and the Tribal 
Health Clinic. To request a pick-up at an on-call stop call (805) 688-5452. To exit at an on-call stop let the driver know when you board the vehicle.
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*
*

2nd St. & Ave of the Flags (Houston's)

Jonata School (via 2nd St.)
2nd St. & Sycamore Dr. (Oak Park)
Riverview Park (Meadow View Dr. & Old Dairy Rd.)
Hwy 246 & Park Circle
Buellton Post Of�ce 
Flying Flags RV Park (via Ave of Flags)
Hwy 246 & Freear Dr. (Albertsons)
Mission Dr. & 5th St. (South / Outbound)
Solvang Park (South / Outbound)
Allan Hancock College (Alisal Rd. & Elverhoy Way)
Santa Ines Mission (Mission Dr. & Alisal Rd.)
Alamo Pintado Rd. & Mission Dr. (Union Bank)
Santa Ynez High School (El Rancho Market)
Tribal Health Clinic 
Chumash Casino 
Meadowvale Rd. & Sagunto St. (The Maverick) 
Sagunto St. & Edison St. 
Pine St. & Edison St. (Lower Campus)
Santa Ynez School (Pine St. & Calzada Ave., Upper Campus) 
Refugio Rd. & Samantha Dr. 
Refugio Rd. & Baseline Ave. 
Refugio Rd. & Roblar Ave.
Santa Barbara Ave. & Alamo Pintado Ave.
Alamo Pintado Ave. & Grand Ave.
Grand Ave. & Alamo Pintado Rd.
Alamo Pintado Rd. & Baseline Ave. 
Viborg Rd. (Cottage Hospital) 
Alamo Pintado Rd. & Mission Dr. (Valley Plaza)
Mission Dr. & Alisal Rd. (Veteran's Hall / Library)
Solvang Park (North / Inbound)
Mission Dr. & 5th St.  (North / Inbound)
Hwy 246 & Freear Dr. (North / Inbound)
McMurray Rd. (McDonald’s / Theatre)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

RUTA  A ORDEN DE PARADAS
Stop / Parada Cross Street / Cruce de Calles Stop / Parada Cross Street / Cruce de Calles 

ROUTE A STOP ORDER 

*

*

*

*

* *

*

*

Mission Dr. Copenhagen Dr.

4t
h 

Pl
.4t

h 
Pl

.

5t
h 

St
.

Laurel Ave.

Elm Ave.
Fir Ave.

Maple Ave.

Molle Way
Oak St.

Everhoy Way

Al
isa

l R
d.

1s
t S

t.

At
te

rd
ag

 R
d.

Old Mission Dr.

Pi
ne

 S
t. Maple Ave.

Laurel Ave.

Old Mill Rd.

Windmill Ln.

Al
am

o 
Pi

nt
ad

o 
R

d.

Vigor Rd.

Quail Valley Rd.

Miss
ion

 D
r.

R
ef

ug
io

 R
d.

R
ef

ug
io

 R
d.

Al
am

o 
Pi

nt
ad

o 
R

d.

Ex
te

rio
r R

d.

Roblar Ave.

Roblar Ave.Ontiveros Rd.

Baseline Ave.

Samantha Dr.

Horizon Dr.

M
ea

do
w

va
le

 R
d.

Fa
ra

da
y 

St
.

Ed
is

on
 S

t.

C
ue

st
a 

St
.

C
al

za
da

 A
ve

.

Pine St.

Manzana St. Sagunto St.

Santa Cota Ave.

Vi
a 

Ju
an

a 
R

d.

San Marcos Pass Rd.

Al
isa

l R
d.

246

154

Alamo Pintado Rd.

246

246
Chumash
Casino

Santa Ynez Valley
High School

20

23

9
10

11

12

3031
32

15

14

13
29

27

28

29

14

23
24

25 26

18

19
20

17

22

21

16

21

22
27

19Alamo Pintado
Equine Med. Center

Ballard 
Elementary School

Santa Ynez Valley 

Charter School

15
Tribal Health 
Clinic

16

26

28

Cottage
Hospital

**

*

Solvang Center

*
Allan Hancock 
College

Old Mission Santa Ines 

Solvang Park

Solvang
Elementary School

Solvang
Middle School

Santa Ynez Park

Santa Ynez 
Elementary School

Santa Ynez Valley
Historical Museum 
& Parks-Janeway
Carriage House

YMCA

Christian Academy
Elementary School

Veteran’s Hall/
/
Sherrif

Solvang 
Library

Senior 
Center

Veteran’s Hall
Sheriff

Everhoy 
Museum

Wildling 
Museum

Solvang Vintage 
Motorcycle Museum

Hans Christian
Anderson Park

Nielsesns 
Shopping Center

Sunny Field
Park

Church at the 
Crossroads

First Baptist 
Church

M
ar

ce
lin

o 
D

r.

Santa Ynez Valley 
Presbiterian Church

PO
Santa Ynez 
Post Office

PO

Solvang
Post Office

Vi
a 

Co
ro

na

Meadow View Dr.

Sy
ca

m
or

e 
Dr

.
Va

lle
y 

Da
iry

 R
d.

Da
iry

la
nd

 R
d.

Ar
de

n 
Av

e.
Ca

lo
r D

r.

La
 L

at
a 

Dr
.

Rancho Club Dr.

2nd St.

2nd St.

Pa
lm

 W
ay

Pa
rk

 S
t.

Av
en

ue
 o

f t
he

 F
la

gs

1st St.

Ce
nt

ra
l A

ve
.

Avenue of the Flags

Damassa Rd.

M
cM

ur
ra

y 
R

d.

Fr
ee

ar
 D

r.

Th
um

be
lin

a 
Dr

.
Ba

lla
rd

 C
an

yo
n 

Rd
.

246

Va
lle

y 
Da

iry
 R

d.

101

2

Jonata 
Middle School3

Oak Valley 
Elementary School

4
5

6

1

7

8

33

34

Mission Dr.

101

Riverview 
Park

Buellton
Post Office

Flying Flags
RV Park

Albertsons

Oak 
Park

Buellton 
Visitor Center

Parks Plaza 
Theater

Buellton
City Hall

Buellton
Library/Sheriff

Buellton
Senior Center

Zaca Creek
Golf Course

Buellton Park

Church at the 
Crossroads

PO

Paradas “On-Call” son servidas a pedida . Estas incluyen Cottage Hospital, Allan Hancock College, Union Bank, Chumash Casino, y Tribal 
Health Clinic. Para solicitar una recojida en una parada “On-Call” llame al (805) 688-5452. Para salir en una parada “On-Call” informe el 
conductor cuando usted aborde el vehículo.
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SANTA YNEZ VALLEY TRANSIT

1

Effective May 2016
Efect ivo Mayo 2016

www.syvt.com
805.688.5452

Como bene�ciario de fondos federales, Santa Ynez Valley Transit 

(SYVT) ha certi�cado y asegurado que cumpla plenamente con el 

Título VI de la Ley de Derechos Civiles de 1964. SYVT se compromete 

a garantizar que ninguna persona sea excluida de participar en, o 

negado los bene�cios de sus servicios, sobre la base de raza, color 

u origen nacional. 

Ninguna persona, o grupo de personas, sera objeto de discriminación 

con respecto a las rutas, horarios, o la calidad del servicio de 

transporte que proporciona SYVT sobre la base de raza, color, u 

origen nacional. La frecuencia de servicio, edad y calidad de los 

vehículos asignados a las diferentes rutas, y la ubicación de las rutas 

no puede determinarse sobre la base de raza, color u origen nacional. 

SANTA YNEZ VALLEY TRANSIT  
PÚBLICO DE DERECHOS CIVILES

SERVICE HOURS
Monday - Saturday:  7:00 AM - 7:00 PM

Sunday:  8:30 AM - 12:30 PM and 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

DIAL-A-RIDE SERVICE
SYVT offers “door-to-door” Dial-A-Ride service for seniors 

(60+ years) and ADA-certi�ed patrons regardless of age. 

Dial-A-Ride is a reservation-based, shared-ride service. Sunday 

Dial-A-Ride service is open to the general public. To schedule 

a ride call (805) 688-5452.

INFORMACIÓN GENERAL 

HORAS DE SERVICIO
Lunes - Sábado:  7:00 AM - 7:00 PM

HORAS DE SERVICIO
Lunes - Sábado:  7:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Domingo:  8:30 AM - 12:30 PM y 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

TARIFAS/PASES RUTA-FIJA**
General..............................................................

Mayores (60+ años)...........................................

Certi�cación-ADA/Discapacitado....................

Pase Multi-Viaje.................................................

Pase Multi-Viajes Mayores (60+ años)..............

Pase Multi-Viajes ADA/Discapacitado.............

$1.50

$1.25

$0.75

$15.00

$12.50

$7.50

SERVICIO DE DIAL-A-RIDE 
SYVT ofrece servicio de Dial-A-Ride de “puerta a puerta” para personas 
mayores (60 años) y pasajeros certificados por ADA sin importar la edad. 
Dial-A-Ride es un servicio de reservación y de viaje compartido. El 
servicio de Domingo Dial-A-Ride está abierto al público general. Para 
reservar un viaje llame al (805) 688-5452.

DIAL-A-RIDE TARIFAS/PASES**
Una Manera (Mayores 60+ y Certi�cacion-ADA).............

Domingo Una Manera (Publico General)........................

Pase Multi-Viajes Mayores (60+ años).....................................

Pase Multi-Viajes Discapacitado..............................................

$1.75

$2.25

$17.50

$17.50

Niños menores de 5 años de edad viajan gratis acompañados 
por adulto que paga.

Santa Ynez Valley Transit conecta a Ballard, Buellton, Los Olivos, 

Santa Ynez, y Solvang. Vea el mapa para área de servicio y rutas. 

SYVT no ofrece servicio el Día de Año Nuevo, Día de Martin Luther 

King, Día de los Presidentes, Día de Pascua, Día Conmemoratívo, 

Día de Independencia, Día del Trabajo, Día de los Veteranos, Día 

de Acción de Gracia, y Navidad.

Para información adicional o asistencia de plani�cación de viajes, 

llame al (805) 688-5452.

** Por favor tenga cambio exacto. Conductores no hacen cambio.    

OTHER TRANSIT SERVICES
Wine Country Express 

Weekday service with three roundtrips daily connecting Lompoc 

and the Santa Ynez Valley.

(805) 736-7666

www.cityo�ompoc.com/transit

Clean Air Express

Weekday commuter service connecting Solvang and Buellton to

Goleta and Santa Maria. Saturday service between Santa Ynez

Valley and Santa Barbara. 

(805) 692-1902

www.cleanairexpress.com

The Breeze Bus

Weekday commuter service between Santa Maria, Vandenberg AFB,

Lompoc, Los Alamos, Buellton, and Solvang. 

(800) 417-2137

www.breezebus.com

Amtrak Thruway Motorcoach

Limited to Amtrak passengers traveling from Santa Barbara 

and San Luis Obispo to the Santa Ynez Valley. 

(800) USA-RAIL

www.amtrak.com

SMOOTH Senior Dial-A-Ride

Connecting Santa Maria with Santa Barbara via Lompoc. 

Limited service days. 

(805) 922-8476

www.smoothinc.org

COLT-City of Lompoc Transit

Public transit service throughout Lompoc, Mission Hills, and 

Vandenberg Village. 

(805) 736-7666

www.cityo�ompoc.com/transit

SMAT-Santa Maria Area Transit

Public transit serving Santa Maria, Orcutt, and Tanglewood.

Connections to The Breeze Bus. 

(805) 928-5624

http://www.ci.santa-maria.ca.us

OTROS SERVICIOS DE TRANSITO
Wine Country Express 

Servicio de Lunes a Viernes, con tres viajes de ida y vuelta cada 

día, conectando Lompoc y el Valle de Santa Ynez.

(805) 736-7666

www.cityo�ompoc.com/transit

Clean Air Express

Servicio de Lunes a Viernes conectando Solvang y Buellton a 

Goleta y Santa Maria. Servicio de sábados entre Santa Ynez 

Valley y Santa Bárbara. 

(805) 692-1902

www.cleanairexpress.com

The Breeze Bus

Servicio de lunes a viernes entre Santa Maria, Vandenberg AFB, 

Lompoc, Los Alamos, Buellton y Solvang.

(800) 417-2137

www.breezebus.com

Amtrak Thruway Motorcoach

Limitado a los pasajeros de Amtrak viajando de Santa 

Bárbara y San Luis Obispo al Valle de Santa Ynez.

(800) USA-RAIL

www.amtrak.com

SMOOTH Senior Dial-A-Ride

Conectando Santa Maria con Santa Barbara via Lompoc. Días 

de servicio limitado. 

(805) 922-8476

www.smoothinc.org

COLT-City of Lompoc Transit

Servicios de tránsito público en Lompoc, Mission Hills, 

Vandenberg Village.

(805) 736-7666

www.cityo�ompoc.com/transit

SMAT-Santa Maria Area Transit

Servicio de tránsito público sirviendo Santa Maria, Orcutt, y 

Tanglewood.  También hace conexiónes con el Breeze Bus.

(805) 928-5624

http://www.ci.santa-maria.ca.us

DIAL-A-RIDE FARES/PASSES**
One-Way (Senior 60+ and ADA-certi�ed) ...................... 

Sunday One-Way (General Public)..................................

Senior (60+ years) Multi-Trip Pass...................................

Disabled Multi-Trip Pass..................................................

$1.75

$2.25

$17.50

$17.50

**Please have exact fare. Drivers do not make change.    

**Por favor tenga cambio exacto. Conductores no hacen cambio.    

As a recipient of federal funds, Santa Ynez Valley Transit (SYVT) 

has certi�ed and provided assurances that it will fully comply 

with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964. SYVT is committed 

to ensuring that no person is excluded from participation in, or 

denied the bene�ts of its services, on the basis of race, color, or 

national origin. 

No person or group of persons shall be discriminated against 

with regard to the routing, scheduling, or quality of transportation 

service that SYVT furnishes on the basis of race, color, or national 

origin. Frequency of service, age, and quality of vehicles 

assigned to routes, quality of stations serving different routes, 

and location of routes may not be determined on the basis of 

race, color, or national origin. 

SANTA YNEZ VALLEY TRANSIT
PUBLIC NOTICE OF CIVIL RIGHTS

GENERAL INFORMATION
Santa Ynez Valley Transit links Ballard, Buellton, Los Olivos, 

Santa Ynez, and Solvang.  See map for service area and routes.  

SYVT does not operate on New Year’s Day, Martin Luther King 

Day, Presidents’ Day, Easter, Memorial Day, Independence Day, 

Labor Day, Veterans Day, Thanksgiving, and Christmas. 

For additional service information and trip planning assistance 

call (805) 688-5452. 

SERVICE HOURS
Monday - Saturday:  7:00 AM - 7:00 PM

FIXED-ROUTE FARES/PASSES**
General.........................................................

Senior (60+ years)......................................

ADA-Certi�ed/Disabled............................

Multi-Trip Pass............................................

Senior (60+ years) Multi-Trip Pass.............

ADA/Disabled Multi-Trip Pass...................

$1.50

$1.25

$0.75

$15.00

$12.50

$7.50

Children under 5 FREE with paying adult.

**Please have exact fare. Drivers do not make change.    

431 Second Street,  Sui te 9
Solvang, CA  93463
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